

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150000778163)))



To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

- 01

Account Name	: RACHEL SIU
Account Number	: 120010000073
Phone	: (407)679-2433
Fax Number	: (407)671-4352

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

SEma:	C AMND/RESTATE/CORRE TVR INVESTME		ESIGN
	Certificate of Status	0	
<u>e</u> - 3=	Certified Copy	0	
	Page Count	01	
	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	
			MAR 3 1 2015

2015

MAR 30 AM 8: 1,0

Help

/27/2015 19:10 FA	K 4076714352	FOX-SIU		Ø.0	002
* .	. :	COVER LETTE	. R	8	
TO: Registration S Division of Co		*-		• •	
SUBJECT:	estments, LLC				
	Name of Li	imited Liability Company		<u>_</u>	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing,			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following			
•	Rachel Siu				
		Name of Person		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Firm/Company			
	5100 Old Howell B	ranch Rd			
		Address			
	Winter Park, FL 32				
		City/State and Zip Code			
	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual	report notification	on)	
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please	call:			
Rachel Siu		407 67	79-2433		
Name o	f Person	Arca Code	Daytime Tele	cphone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	ne following amount:				
\$25.00 Filmg Fee	🖬 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee of Certified Copy (additional copy is end)		\$60.00 Filing Fce, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Regisu	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations	Registrat	T/COURIER A tion Section of Corporation		

03/27/2015 19:10 FAX 4076714352

FOX-SIU

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TVR Investments, LLC

(Name of the Limited Limited Company as it now appents on our records.) (A Florida Limited Limited Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>9/19/13</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L13000132612</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	<u>SS)</u>	
		781 7A
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		H R
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		CO XXX
		101 œ
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office addres		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent.		·····
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flot	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, of this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

Ø 003

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or <u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

ł

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Thao Thu Cao	7070 Harbor Point Blvd	🖬 Add
		Orlando, FL 32835	
			Add
			Remove
			🗆 Add
	_,		AR 30d AN Gove
			🖬 Add
			🖸 Remove



T

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

`		
		······································
	·····	
		······
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
fective date, if other than the date effective date must be specific, cannot t	te of filing:	(optional) tot be more than 90 days after
e date this document is filed by the Florid	la Department of State)	(optional) tot be more than 90 days after
e date this document is filed by the Florid	te of filing: be prior to date of receipt or lifed date and cann da Department of State) 2015	(optional) not be more than 90 days after
e date this document is filed by the Florid	la Department of State)	optional) out be more than 90 days after
te date this document is filed by the Florid ated March 27	la Department of State) 2015	
ated March 27	la Department of State)	
te date this document is filed by the Florid ated March 27	la Department of State) 2015	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

2015 MAR 30 AH 8: 40 CRETARY OF STALE . المحمد المحمد الم